  Page 1 of 2  •  Doc.: AI1P-TS-En-Rev15 • Date: 2024.01.25
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Cello is a computer-controlled diagnostic audiometer, capable of
performing fast and accurate air, bone and speech audiometry
exams, as well as several additional tests including QuickSIN™, HF
audiometry, and VRA using as reinforces either traditional cabinet
toys or videos and images on one or more displays.

• User manual
• Inventis Software Suite
OPTIONAL PARTS (with order code)
• 10833: ER-3C insert earphones
• 11748: IP30 insert earphones
• 10177: IME-100 insert masking earphone
• 10179: Amplivox Audiocups noise excluding enclosures for TDH-
39 and DD45 headphones
• 10181: Desktop microphone for live speech tests
• 10180: Cable set for sound booths with jack sockets
• 10557: Cable set for sound booths with RCA sockets
• 10266: One active speaker FBT J 5A (230V model)
• 10544: One active speaker FBT J 5A (120V model)
• 11061: Soft carrying case
• 10253: Additional patient response switch
Only for Cello with VRA extension:
• 10302: Visual Reinforcement for pediatric audiometry – Toy Type
1
• 10303: Visual Reinforcement for pediatric audiometry – Toy Type
2
• 10053: Dedicated table for Pediatric Audiometry systems
• 10307: Stand for toy and speaker
• 10308: Pre-configured mini-tower computer with 4 video outputs
- includes the webcam
OPTIONAL EXTENSION LICENSES AND PACKAGES
• 10560: High-Frequency extension package for Cello
• 10533: QuickSIN® test license
• 10562: Pediatric audiometry (VRA) extension package for Cello.
Includes the license code, the desktop switch and the
assistant monitor headphones
• 12259: Pediatric audiometry (VRA) license for Cello
Cello is developed by:
INVENTIS S.r.l.
CORSO STATI UNITI, 1/3
35127 PADOVA – ITALY
PHONE: +39.049.8962 844
FAX: +39.049.8966 343